UNI ON RAM LLI ES- PERWEZ CENTRAL

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(015

20)

AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
LETTELIER A ET O

VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN

LETTELIER A ET O
LETTELIER A ET O
LETTELIER A ET O
ABTS JO

LETTELIER A ET O
LETTELIER A ET O
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN

ABTS JO
BECQUI
MOTTE THI ERRY

LETTELIER A ET O
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MOTTE THI ERRY

MARI T CHRI STOPHE

VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN

EVORT GEOFFREY

Geneent

TOURI NN
I NCOURT
TOURI NN
TOURI NN
TOURI NN
OPVELP

TOURI NN
TOURI NN
CORROY-
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
OPVELP

OPPREBA
THORENMB
TOURI NN
CORROY-
THORENVB
CORROY-
I NCOURT

e

Ri ng
Bague

113466920
105312422
113131920
105311222
113268220
105315322
206502021
113256520
113622321
109188718
105828419
106269622
207677622
113225320
106137822
113623521
113371620
106134722
105400322
106268922

Best at

Sne

I h.

Deerlijk

(015

20)

AD | G Afstand
EN MQ Di st anc

JANSSENS JEAN
JANSSENS JEAN
LETTELIER A ET O
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
GODFRI AUX SI MON
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
GCODFRI AUX SI MON
MOTTE THI ERRY
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
MOTTE THI ERRY
ABTS JO
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER

CGeneent

=
NN WOOOWNONOONWW

Ri ng
Bague

105853423
105854123
106140823
105859923
105938523
105858523
105933123
105806623
105857623
105858323
105858723
105804623
204520323
105704723

Best at
Const at

Sne
Vit

I h.
esse

AD | G Afstand
EN MQ Di stanc

JAUMOTTE M CHEL
LETTELIER A ET O
LETTELIER A ET O
ABTS JO

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
DECAMPS FABI EN
DECAMPS FABI EN
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
JANSSENS JEAN
LETTELIER A ET O
ABTS JO

GCODFRI AUX SI MON
HOK SAPI N
DECAVPS FABI EN
LETTELIER A ET O
DECAMPS FABI EN
JANSSENS JEAN
ABTS JO

GODFRI AUX SI MON
HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

Geneent

TOURI NN
TOURI NN
OPVELP
CORROY-
OPHEYLI
OPHEYLI
I NCOURT
THORENB
TOURI NN
OPVELP
MALEVES
I NCOURT
OPHEYLI
TOURI NN
OPHEYLI
THORENMB
OPVELP
MALEVES
I NCOURT
| NCOURT

B oo
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OQUINFEFNOPPWRPFRPWNPRPRPAORANRFRLWO

N

NN

Ri ng
Bague

100531924
100813924
100811124
201787224
101010324
202281524
202273824
100531624
100567724
100813624
201786124
100542824
100393624
202271124
100815424
202276024
100568424
201786424
100546824
100388024
100392724

Best at

Snel h.



HOK SAPI N
HOK SAPI N
ABTS JO
DECAMPS
DECAMPS
DECAMPS
DECAMPS
DECAMPS
DECAMPS FABI EN
DECAVPS FABI EN
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
ABTS JO

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARTI N M CHAEL
HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

MARTI N M CHAEL

Pl ERARD RAPHAEL

Pl ERARD RAPHAEL

Pl ERARD RAPHAEL
LETTELIER A ET O
JANSSENS JEAN
DECAMPS FABI EN

Pl ERARD RAPHAEL
DECAMPS FABI EN
DECAMPS FABI EN
JANSSENS JEAN
DECAVPS FABI EN
ABTS JO

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI'N
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
HOK SAPI N
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
DECAMPS FABI EN

FABI EN
FABI EN
FABI EN
FABI EN
FABI EN

I NCOURT
| NCOURT
OPVELP

OPHEYLI
OPHEYLI
OPHEYLI
OPHEYLI
OPHEYLI
OPHEYLI
OPHEYLI
| NCOURT
OPVELP

CORROY-
NI L- SAl

I NCOURT
I NCOURT
NI L- SAl

MALEVES
MALEVES
MALEVES
TOURI NN
THORENMB
OPHEYLI
MALEVES
OPHEYLI
OPHEYLI
THOREMB
OPHEYLI
OPVELP

I NCOURT
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
THORENMB
I NCOURT
THOREMB
OPHEYLI

100391724
100393024
201786324
202279824
202273124
202277124
202270224
202275824
202275524
202278024
619536424
201789324
101002324
100528224
305985424
100389924
100528424
112764524
112764724
112928924
100814524
100569124
202278224
112763624
202275924
202273924
100567824
202281124
201788224
100391624
305984924
100390824
305985024
100533224
100391324
100532824
202273524

36 15 4
36 12 5
7 5 4
51 36 5
51 13 6
51 41 7
51 17 8
51 42 9
51 29 10
51 34 11
3 2 2
7 4 5
6 3 2
11 4 74822
36 9 6
36 5 7
11 6 2
13 9 82735
13 8 2
13 11 3
7 6 5
10 10 3
51 23 12
13 1 4
51 2 13
51 47 14
10 8 4
51 38 15
7 2 6
36 1 8
36 6 9
36 22 10
36 16 11
5 4 2
36 18 12
5 1 3
51 11 16
VI EUX- YEARL

AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
JANSSENS JEAN
JANSSENS JEAN
LETTELIER A ET O
LETTELIER A ET O
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
LETTELIER A ET O
LETTELIER A ET O
LETTELIER A ET O
GODFRI AUX SI MON
ABTS JO

JAUMOTTE M CHEL
LETTELIER A ET O
LETTELIER A ET O
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
GCDFRI AUX SI MON
ABTS JO

MOTTE THI ERRY
BECQUEVORT CGEOFFREY
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
MOTTE THI ERRY
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
MOTTE THI ERRY
LETTELIER A ET O
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
ABTS JO

MOTTE THI ERRY

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER

CGeneent

THOREMB
THORENMB
TOURI NN
TOURI NN
I NCOURT
THORENB
TOURI NN
TOURI NN
TOURI NN
MALEVES
OPVELP

THORENB
TOURI NN
TOURI NN
CORROY-
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
MALEVES
OPVELP

THORENVB
OPPREBA
THOREMB
THORENMB
THORENB
THOREMB
THORENMB
TOURI NN
CORROY-
OPVELP

THORENB
CORROY-
I NCOURT
| NCOURT

=

=

WORRFRPNWRARRPROONORLRAUIPFPNWOONERE

N NN
ANPPOPL,WWANE
Arbhbhbhowwoowoidbhw

8491

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

113466920
105853423
105854123
105312422
106140823
113131920
105859923
105311222
113268220
105315322
105938523
206502021
105858523
113256520
113622321
109188718
105828419
106269622
105933123
207677622
105806623
113225320
105857623
105858323
106137822
105858723
105804623
113623521
113371620
204520323
106134722
105400322
106268922
105704723

Best at

Snel h.

1116.
1115.
1097.
1096.
1095.
1091.
1090.
1082.
1081.
1078.
1075.
1074.
1074.
1072.
1072.
1070.
1063.
1062.
1059.
1057.
1054.
1049.



Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(01520)

Geneent AD |

JR

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY
MOTTE THI ERRY

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MOTTE THI ERRY

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
MARCHAL JEAN
BECQUEVORT CGEOFFREY
BECQUEVORT CGEOFFREY
BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY
MARCHAL JEAN

| NCOURT
Pl ETREB
OPPREBA
OPPREBA
OPPREBA
Pl ETREB

=

-
NOIOOINANPRPNRPORMBRNDN

=

113466920
113131920
109188718
105828419
106269622
113225320
106137822
113371620
106134722
105400322
106268922
105576619
106219522
106216822
112836921
106271022

Deerl ik

(01520)

AD
EN

| G Af stand
MQ Di st anc

Ri ng
Bague

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vi tesse

JANSSENS JEAN
JANSSENS JEAN
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
GODFRI AUX SI MON
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
GCODFRI AUX SI MON
MOTTE THI ERRY
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
MOTTE THI ERRY
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER

=
N WO WNOONOWW

105853423
105854123
105859923
105938523
105858523
105933123
105806623
105857623
105858323
105858723
105804623
105704723

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

MOM GNI ES 31-08-24 108
NR Naam CGeneent
NO Nom Local it

1 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB
2 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
3 LETELLI ER QLI VI ER | NCOURT
4 JANSSENS JEAN THOREMB
5 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
6 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
7 JANSSENS JEAN THOREMB
8 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
9 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
10 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
11 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
12 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
13 LETELLI ER QLI VI ER | NCOURT
14 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
15 MARTI N M CHAEL NI L- SA
16 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
17 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
18 MARTI N M CHAEL NI L- SA
19 Pl ERARD RAPHAEL MALEVES
20 Pl ERARD RAPHAEL MALEVES
21 Pl| ERARD RAPHAEL MALEVES
22 JANSSENS JEAN THOREMB
23 Pl ERARD RAPHAEL MALEVES
24 JANSSENS JEAN THOREMB
25 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT

JEUNES
AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc
5 5 82653
6 4 77539
3 1 84914
10 1 82663
2 1 82610
36 11 85312
10 2 2
2 2 2
36 25 2
36 29 3
36 15 4
36 12 5
3 2 2
6 3 2
11 4 74822
36 9 6
36 5 7
11 6 2
13 9 82735
13 8 2
13 11 3
10 10 3
13 1 4
10 8 4
36 1 8

100531924
101010324
100531624
100567724
100542824
100393624
100568424
100546824
100388024
100392724
100391724
100393024
619536424
101002324
100528224
305985424
100389924
100528424
112764524
112764724
112928924
100569124
112763624
100567824
100391624



26 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 36 6 9 BE 305984924 11.47210 976.6686 26

27 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 36 22 10 BE 100390824 11.47240 976.1098 27
28 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 36 16 11 BE 305985024 11.47390 973. 3257 28
29 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB 5 4 2 BE 100533224 11.44580 972.7697 29
30 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 36 18 12 BE 100391324 11.47500 971.2941 30
31 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB 5 1 3 BE 100532824 11.46030 960.5230 31
32 MARTI N M CHAEL Nl L-SAI 11 5 3 BE 100528824 11.40380 927.9289 32
33 MARTI N M CHAEL NI L-SAl 11 7 4 BE 100528524 11.40480 926.0149 33
34 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 36 19 13 BE 100392524 11.52240 923.2900 34
35 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 36 31 14 BE 100392824 11.52340 921.6277 35
36 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 36 23 15 BE 100391524 11.52590 917.4978 36
UNI ON RAM LLI ES- PERWEZ LOCAL Data Technol ogy Deerlijk (01520)
MOM GNI ES 31-08-24 83 VI EUX- YEARL Amat eurs: 11 LACHER 10. 20
NR Naam Geneent AD | G Afstand LD Ring JR Best at Snel h. NR
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at Vitesse NO
1 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 8 1 77539 BE 113466920 11.24360 1200. 2941 1
2 JANSSENS JEAN THOREMB 3 1 82663 BE 105853423 11.30310 1172.2477 2
3 JANSSENS JEAN THOREMB 3 2 2 BE 105854123 11.30360 1170. 8640 3
4 VANDERBECK CHRI STIAN |INCOURT 4 3 85328 BE 113131920 11.35300 1130.1722 4
5 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB 12 2 82653 BE 105859923 11.33130 1128. 8823 5
6 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 4 4 82610 BE 105938523 11. 33560 1117. 3580 6
7 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB 12 9 2 BE 105858523 11.34010 1116. 6809 7
8 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 8 6 2 BE 109188718 11.30440 1096.2158 8
9 VANDERBECK CHRI STIAN |INCOURT 4 1 2 BE 105828419 11.37520 1095.8219 9
10 VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN | NCOURT 4 4 3 BE 106269622 11.38090 1091. 8490 10
11 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 4 3 2 BE 105933123 11. 35450 1090. 5611 11
12 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB 24 1 78763 BE 105806623 11. 32500 1081. 4142 12
13 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY OPPREBA 6 1 84334 BE 113225320 11.38110 1078. 6698 13
14 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB 12 5 3 BE 105857623 11.36490 1075.9774 14
15 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB 12 3 4 BE 105858323 11.36540 1074.8114 15
16 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB 24 21 2 BE 106137822 11.33170 1074.7737 16
17 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB 12 12 5 BE 105858723 11.37020 1072.9511 17
18 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 24 24 3 BE 105804623 11.33280 1072. 0917 18
19 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 8 3 3 BE 113371620 11. 32550 1063. 3920 19
20 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB 24 20 4 BE 106134722 11. 34220 1059. 1170 20
21 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 8 4 4 BE 105400322 11.33200 1057. 3500 21
22 VANDERBECK CHRI STIAN | NCOURT 4 2 4 BE 106268922 11.40550 1054.5170 22
23 LETELLI ER QLI VI ER INCOURT 4 4 84914 BE 105704723 11. 40530 1049. 8331 23
24 MARCHAL JEAN PIETREB 12 8 88401 BE 105576619 11.44263 1046. 9297 24
25 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY OPPREBA 6 4 2 BE 106219522 11.40520 1042.8772 25
26 BECQUEVORT CEOFFREY OPPREBA 6 2 3 BE 106216822 11.40590 1041. 3748 26
27 BECQUEVORT CEOFFREY OPPREBA 6 3 4 BE 112836921 11.41240 1036. 0442 27
28 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 24 15 5 BE 105804123 11. 36240 1030. 9293 28
UNI ON RAM LLI ES- PERWEZ RAMPER- ORP Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk (01520)
MOM GNI ES 31-08-24 49 VI EUX Amat eurs: 9 LACHER: 10. 20
NR Naam Geneent AD |G Afstand LD Ri ng JR Best at Snel h. NR
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at Vitesse NO
1 MMARIT CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 7 1 77539 BE 113466920 11.24360 1200. 2941 1
2 VANDERBECK CHRI STIAN |INCOURT 4 3 85328 BE 113131920 11.35300 1130.1722 2
3 LAM NNE BENO T MELI N 2 2 91956 BE 112613721 11.41430 1125. 3029 3
4 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 7 5 2 BE 109188718 11.30440 1096. 2158 4
5 VANDERBECK CHRI STIAN |INCOURT 4 1 2 BE 105828419 11.37520 1095.8219 5
6 VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN |INCOURT 4 4 3 BE 106269622 11.38090 1091. 8490 6
7 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY OPPREBA 5 1 84334 BE 113225320 11.38110 1078. 6698 7
8 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 11 10 78763 BE 106137822 11.33170 1074.7737 8
9 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 7 3 3 BE 113371620 11. 32550 1063. 3920 9
10 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 11 9 2 BE 106134722 11.34220 1059. 1170 10
11 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 7 4 4 BE 105400322 11.33200 1057. 3500 11
12 VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN | NCOURT 4 2 4 BE 106268922 11.40550 1054.5170 12
13 MARCHAL JEAN PIETREB 12 8 88401 BE 105576619 11.44263 1046. 9297 13
14 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY OPPREBA 5 4 2 BE 106219522 11.40520 1042.8772 14
15 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY OPPREBA 5 2 3 BE 106216822 11.40590 1041. 3748 15
16 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY OPPREBA 5 3 4 BE 112836921 11.41240 1036. 0442 16
17 MARCHAL JEAN PI ETREB 12 11 2 BE 106271022 11.46513 1017. 7998 17
UNI ON RAM LLI ES- PERNVEZ RAMPER- CRP Data Technol ogy Deerlijk (01520)



Naam
Nom

JANSSENS JEAN
JANSSENS JEAN
SI MONS  YVES

SI MONS YVES

SI MONS  YVES
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
SI MONS YVES
GCDFRI AUX SI MON
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
DEW LDE WLLY

KOSTERMANS MELANI E- AN

DEW LDE WLLY
GCODFRI AUX SI MON
MOTTE THI ERRY
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
JAUMOTTE M CHEL

Ceneent AD | G Af st and

Local it

EN

101657
2

3
82653

4
82610

2
93265
96503

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

105853423
105854123
205281323
205277523
205273023
105859923
205275923
105938523
105858523
105575323
105664723
105574923
105933123
105806623
105857623
105858323
105858723

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

6%

| G Af stand
MQ Di stanc

MOM GNI ES 31-08-24 327
NR Naam Geneent
NO Nom Local it

1 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THORENMB
2 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
3 VANBEVER VI NCENT Pl ETRAI
4 CCEL EM LI EN HCOEGAAR
5 DECAMPS FABI EN OPHEYLI
6 MATERNE RENAUD J ANDRAI
7 DECAMPS FABI EN OPHEYLI
8 LETELLI ER OLI VI ER | NCOURT
9 DEHENNI N GEORGES HOEGAAR
10 JANSSENS JEAN THORENMB
11 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
12 DEW LDE WLLY SAI NT- R
13 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
14 DECAMPS FABI EN OPHEYLI
15 LAM NNE BENO T MELI N
16 DECAMPS FABI EN OPHEYLI
17 COEL EM LI EN HCEGAAR
18 JANSSENS JEAN THORENMB
19 PETRE FREDY OPHEYLI
20 DEWLDE WLLY SAI NT- R
21 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
22 HOX SAPI N | NCOURT
23 DEWLDE WLLY SAI NT- R
24 PETRE FREDY OPHEYLI
25 PETRE FREDY OPHEYLI
26 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
27 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
28 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
29 VANBEVER VI NCENT Pl ETRAI
30 VANBEVER VI NCENT Pl ETRAI
31 DEW LDE WLLY SAI NT- R
32 DECAMPS FABI EN OPHEYLI
33 DECAMPS FABI EN OPHEYLI
33 DECAMPS FABI EN OPHEYLI
35 DECAMPS FABI EN OPHEYLI
36 DECAMPS FABI EN OPHEYLI
37 DECAMPS FABI EN OPHEYLI
38 DEW LDE WLLY SAI NT- R
39 DEW LDE WLLY SAI NT- R
40 DECAMPS FABI EN OPHEYLI
41 LETELLI ER CLI VI ER | NCOURT
42 DEHENNI N GEORGES HCEGAAR
43 VANBEVER VI NCENT Pl ETRAI
44 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
45 MARTI N M CHAEL NI L- SA
46 PETRE FREDY OPHEYLI
47 LAM NNE BENO T MELI N
48 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
49 CCEL EM LI EN HOEGAAR
50 HOX SAPI N | NCOURT
51 FILLET CHRI S GOETSEN

97285
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7482

9978

JR
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Ri ng
Bague

100531924
101010324
100503124
202603024
202281524
100648824
202273824
100531624
208073624
100567724
100542824
100709824
100393624
202271124
100654024
202276024
202602724
100568424
100629624
100710624
100546824
100388024
100710224
100628424
100628524
100392724
100391724
100393024
100503924
100501324
100709224
202279824
202273124
202277124
202270224
202275824
202275524
100708124
100708924
202278024
619536424
208072924
100503224
101002324
100528224
100626624
100654424
305985424
202600624
100389924
202598524

Best at

Snel h.



DEW LDE WLLY
MARTI N M CHAEL
Pl ERARD RAPHAEL
Pl ERARD RAPHAEL
CANS | VO

Pl ERARD RAPHAEL
JANSSENS JEAN
DECAMPS FABI EN
Pl ERARD RAPHAEL
DECAMPS FABI EN
DECAMPS FABI EN
CANS | VO
JANSSENS JEAN
DECAMPS FABI EN
PETRE FREDY
PETRE FREDY
CANS | VO

HOK SAPI N

LAM NNE BENO T
HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
PETRE FREDY
HOK SAPI N

CANS | VO
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
MATERNE RENAUD
DECAMPS FABI EN
DECAMPS FABI EN
CCEL EM LI EN
PETRE FREDY
PETRE FREDY
MARTI N M CHAEL
MARTI N M CHAEL
DEHENNI N GEORGES
FILLET CHRI' S
HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N
VANBEVER VI NCENT
HOK SAPI N
DECAMPS FABI EN
VANBEVER VI NCENT
PETRE FREDY
PETRE FREDY
PETRE FREDY
PETRE FREDY
HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N
MOTTON FREDERI K
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

Pl ERARD RAPHAEL
CANS | VO

DEW LDE WLLY
Pl ERARD RAPHAEL

SAI NT- R
NI L- SAl
MALEVES
MALEVES
LAAR

MALEVES
THOREMB
OPHEYLI
MALEVES
OPHEYLI
OPHEYLI
LAAR

THOREMB
OPHEYLI
OPHEYLI
OPHEYLI
LAAR

I NCOURT
MELI N

| NCOURT
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
THOREMB
OPHEYLI
I NCOURT
LAAR

THOREMB
JANDRAI
OPHEYLI
OPHEYLI
HOEGAAR
OPHEYLI
OPHEYLI
NI L- SAl
NI L- SAl
HCEGAAR
GCETSEN
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
Pl ETRAI
I NCOURT
OPHEYLI
Pl ETRAI
OPHEYLI
OPHEYLI
OPHEYLI
OPHEYLI

~N 00O,

7

2
82735
2
101585
3

3

12

4

13

14

e

e =
NWARWOORNONWANNNROOWOWODUTUTAN

e e
oUUTh W

100708424
100528424
112764524
112764724
201897424
112928924
100569124
202278224
112763624
202275924
202273924
201898724
100567824
202281124
100628824
100628124
201899124
100391624
100656524
305984924
100390824
305985024
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201898224
100708624
112928624
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1012.
1008.
1007.
1007.
1006.
1005.
1005.
1004.
1004.
1003.
999.
998.
993.
979.
978.
976.
976.
973.
972.
972.
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968.
960.
940.
939.
938.
938.
929.
928.
927.
926.
925.
924.
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Localit EN MQ Di stanc

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
JANSSENS JEAN
JANSSENS JEAN

SI MONS YVES

SI MONS  YVES

SI MONS YVES

VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN

JAUMOTTE M CHEL
LAM NNE BENO T
SI MONS YVES
GODFRI AUX SI MON
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
DEW LDE W LLY
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85328
82653
91956
4
82610
2
93265
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113466920
105853423
105854123
205281323
205277523
205273023
113131920
105859923
112613721
205275923
105938523
105858523
105575323

Best at
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14 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
15 VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN | NCOURT
16 KOSTERVANS MELANI E- AN HOEGAAR
17 DEWLDE WLLY SAI NT- R
18 VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN | NCOURT
19 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
20 MOTTE THI ERRY THORENMB
21 BECQUEVORT CEOFFREY  OPPREBA

22 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB
23 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THORENMB
24 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB
25 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB
26 MOTTE THI ERRY THORENMB
27 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
28 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB
29 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-

30 VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN | NCOURT
31 LETELLI ER CLI VI ER I NCOURT
32 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
33 BECQUEVORT GECFFREY  OPPREBA
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109188718
105828419
105664723
105574923
106269622
105933123
105806623
113225320
105857623
105858323
106137822
105858723
105804623
113371620
106134722
105400322
106268922
105704723
105576619
106219522



